
 

Who: Baseball Players Ages 9-18 (Grouped by age/ability) 

Schedule: Pitchers 10am-12noon, Hitters 12noon-2pm, Catchers 2pm-4pm 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cost: $89 per clinic/$79 for MVP members 
 * Choose 2 clinics in same class and get $20 Johnny Mac’s Gift Card 
 

Where: Balls-n-Strikes Nixa, 1275 N Kinder, Nixa MO 65714 

Developmental Winter Clinics 

“Join our Staff for the Best Off-Season Training in Baseball” 

 Dave Bingham – Midwest Nationals 17U Coach with over 40 years of former 

college, Olympic, and youth coaching experience 

 Chris Dralle – Midwest Nationals Youth Director and Coach with 11 years of 

high school and youth coaching 

 Eric Briggs – Midwest Nationals 17U Coach with 17 years of high school 

coaching and professional scouting 

 Jesse Cornelison – Midwest Nationals Coach, former college and 

professional player 

 Other Balls-n-Strikes MVP Staff 

* Choose Pitching, Hitting, or Catching Clinics 

* Each Clinic includes 3 2-hour sessions 

Class 1 
Saturday, December 1 
Saturday, December 8 

Saturday, December 15 

Class 2 
Saturday, December 29 

Saturday, January 12 
Saturday, January 26 

 

Class 3 
Saturday, February 2 
Saturday, February 9 

Saturday, February 16 

Class 4 
Saturday, March 2 
Saturday, March 9 

Saturday, March 16 
 

Register for camp online at www.bnssports.us 
Select Nixa location. 

(Free account required for registration) 

For more information or to register call (417) 725-8000 

For the Serious Player! 

Only 2 skills 
each class 


